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ONLINE RESOURCES 
 
 

Since Time Immemorial Early Learning Curriculum: 

https://www.del.wa.gov/government/tribal-nations/since-time-immemorial-early-learning-curriculum 

 

Department of Early Learning:  Tribal Nations: https://www.del.wa.gov/government/tribal/tribal-nations 

 

“Since Time Immemorial” Tribal Sovereignty K-12 Curriculum: 
http://www.k12.wa.us/IndianEd/TribalSovereignty/default.aspx 
 

OSPI Office of Native Education:  http://www.k12.wa.us/IndianEd/default.aspx 

 

Governor’s Office of Indian Affairs:  http://www.goia.wa.gov 

 

Indian Land Tenure Foundation Curriculum:  https://www.iltf.org 

 

The Confederated Tribes of the Colville Reservation: www.colvilletribes.com 

 

Tribal Museums: http://www.k12.wa.us/IndianEd/TribalSovereignty/Partnering/TribalMuseumsList.pdf 

 

Columbia River Inter-Tribal Fish Commission:  http://www.critfc.org 

 

Northwest Indian Fisheries Commission:  http://nwifc.org 

 

One with the Watershed Curriculum: http://www.k12.wa.us/IndianEd/Curriculum/OneWiththeWatershed.pdf 

 

Tribal Directory:  http://www.goia.wa.gov/Tribal-Directory/TribalDirectory.pdf 
 

Local Tribe/School District List:  
 http://www.k12.wa.us/IndianEd/TribalSovereignty/Partnering/SD-NearestTribe.pdf 
 
Partnering with Tribes: 
http://www.k12.wa.us/IndianEd/TribalSovereignty/Partnering/PartneringwLocalTribes.pdf 
 

Washington Tribes: http://www.washingtontribes.org 

 

Northwest Treaty Tribes: http://nwtreatytribes.org/ 

 

Indian Country Today:  http://indiancountrytodaymedianetwork.com 
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WA State Early Learning & Development Guidelines: 
http://www.del.wa.gov/publications/development/docs/Guidelines.pdf 

 

Puget Sound ESD: http://www.psesd.org 

 

Thrive Washington: https://thrivewa.org 

 

Department of Early Learning: https://www.del.wa.gov 
 

 

Curriculum & Materials Online Resources 
 

Acorn Naturalists: http://www.acornnaturalists.com/ 

 

Native Northwest Select - Native Explore: http://www.nativenorthwestselect.com/collections/native-explore 

 

Native Reflections: http://www.nativereflections.com/products.php 

 

Oyate:  http://oyate.org 

 

Safari Ltd: https://www.safariltd.com/category/wildlife 
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